



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



RESULT

Print: 2024-1-20 06:24 PM

COMPETITION: 10.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Desharne Bent-Ashmeil	2004	GBR	15.1	291.55
2.	Jette Müller	2003	GER	15.1	287.80
3.	Lena Hentschel	2001	GER	15.1	283.85
4.	Aimee Wilson	1999	CAN	15.1	276.50
5.	Amélie-Laura Jasmin	2004	CAN	14.8	276.40
6.	Kaja Skrzek	1998	POL	14.7	259.15
7.	Maria Carmen Papworth	2001	ESP	15.1	255.40
8.	Victoriya Kesar	1993	UKR	15.1	252.15
9.	Amy Rollinson	2004	GBR	15.1	243.10
10.	Aleksandra Blazowska	2002	POL	14.0	236.60
11.	Rocio Velazquez	1995	ESP	15.1	212.55
12.	Madeline Coquoz	1999	SUI	14.9	201.85



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.3 SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL		
1.	Bent-Ashmeil, Desharne	GBR	5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	3.	15.1	291.55	
			107B	3.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.55	2.	(125.05)		
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		66.00	1.	(191.05)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	1.	(246.55)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	1.	(291.55)	
2.	Müller, Jette	GER	205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	15.1	287.80	
			305B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		63.00	1.	(126.00)	
			405B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		61.50	2.	(187.50)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		40.30	2.	(227.80)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		60.00	2.	(287.80)	
3.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	405B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		58.50	4.	15.1	283.85	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		57.35	4.	(115.85)	
			205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		60.00	3.	(175.85)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.5		45.00	4.	(220.85)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0		63.00	3.	(283.85)	
4.	Wilson, Aimee	CAN	405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		48.00	8.	15.1	276.50	
			107B	3.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5		62.00	5.	(110.00)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		52.50	5.	(162.50)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		49.50	5.	(212.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		64.50	4.	(276.50)	
5.	Jasmin, Amélie-Laura	CAN	205B	3.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		63.00	1.	14.8	276.40	
			107C	2.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	3.	(120.40)	
			305B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		51.00	4.	(171.40)	
			405B	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		54.00	3.	(225.40)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	5.	(276.40)	
6.	Skrzek, Kaja	POL	405B	3.0	4.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		54.00	6.	14.7	259.15	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		50.40	8.	(104.40)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		41.85	7.	(146.25)	
			205C	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		57.40	6.	(203.65)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		55.50	6.	(259.15)	
7.	Papworth, Maria Carmen	ESP	405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.0		43.50	10.	15.1	255.40	
			107B	3.1	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.90	9.	(102.40)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		45.00	6.	(147.40)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		45.00	9.	(192.40)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	7.	(255.40)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
 2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



DETAIL REPORT

COMPETITION: 10.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
8.	Kesar, Victoriya	UKR	405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		49.50	7.	15.1	252.15
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	5.5		58.50	6.	(108.00)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		34.50	9.	(142.50)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		58.50	7.	(201.00)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		51.15	8.	(252.15)	
9.	Rollinson, Amy	GBR	405B	3.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		55.50	5.	15.1	243.10
			107B	3.1	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0		49.60	7.	(105.10)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		39.00	8.	(144.10)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		54.00	8.	(198.10)	
			205B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		45.00	9.	(243.10)	
10.	Blazowska, Aleksandra	POL	405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		47.25	9.	14.0	236.60
			107C	2.8	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		47.60	10.	(94.85)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	5.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.0		45.00	10.	(139.85)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		48.00	10.	(187.85)	
			5134D	2.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	5.5		48.75	10.	(236.60)	
11.	Velazquez, Rocio	ESP	405B	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	11.	15.1	212.55
			107B	3.1	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		32.55	11.	(73.05)	
			305B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0		51.00	11.	(124.05)	
			205B	3.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		51.00	11.	(175.05)	
			5152B	3.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5	4.0		37.50	11.	(212.55)	
12.	Coquoz, Madeline	SUI	405B	3.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		36.00	12.	14.9	201.85
			305C	2.8	3.0	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0		28.00	12.	(64.00)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		51.00	12.	(115.00)	
			107B	3.1	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		41.85	12.	(156.85)	
			205B	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		45.00	12.	(201.85)	



66th International Divers Day
World Aquatics Diving Recognised Event
Rostock
2024-01-18 - 2024-01-21



STATISTICS

ATHLETES: 12 ROUNDS: 5 DIVES 60

COMPETITION: 10.3

SPRINGBOARD 3M WOMEN FINAL

Jury Of Appeal Agreed :

Referee
World Aquatics Delegate
Comp. Manager

Referee :

Holger Schleppe GER

Assistant :

Anatolyi Golovan UKR

Judges

JU 1	Jann Siefken	AUT
JU 2	Petros Fyrigos	GRE
JU 3	Sara Toth	CAN
JU 4	Macarena Salgado	ESP
JU 5	Georgi Chobanov	BUL
JU 6	Chola Chanturia	GEO
JU 7	Susan Bamber	GBR

x = two points penalty

Speaker:

Carolin Dreiuicker GER